Calibration technology
WIKA data sheet CT 41.28
Page 1 of 7WIKA data sheet CT 41.28 ∙ 07/2017
for further approvals
see page 4
Data sheets showing similar products:
Temperature dry-well calibrator; model CTD9100-1100; see data sheet CT 41.29
Temperature dry-well calibrator; model CTD9100-ZERO; see data sheet CT 41.30

 E
N
Ordering information
Calibrator CTD9100-COOL
Model / Unit / Software / Calibration / Transport case / Interface converter / Power cord / Additional ordering information
Calibrator CTD9100-165
Model / Sleeve diameter / Unit / Software / Calibration / Transport case / Interface converter / Power cord / Additional ordering
information
Calibrator CTD9100-450 and CTD9100-650
Model / Power supply / Unit / Protective conductor / Software / Calibration / Transport case / Interface converter / Power cord /
Additional ordering information
Scope of delivery
 ■ Temperature dry-well calibrator model CTD9100
 ■ Power cord, 1.5 m (5 ft) with safety plug
 ■ Drilled standard insert, depends on instrument version
 ■ Replacement tools
 ■ Operating instructions